Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Feminino - ACADEMICO

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

22 CORRIDA ACADEMICA - UNIFENAS

Numero Nome

43
64
26
79
94
131
125
163
102
157

74
127
139
111
155

52

23
101
122
128
112

DANIELA DE SOUZA PINTO AMORIM
GABRIELA RABELO RIOS

BRUNA QUEIROZ PINTO

JAMILLE BELCHIOR MACHADO
JULIA SILVA ARAUJO

MILENA CAMPOS MATTAR

MARINA SOARES DE CAMARGOS
SARA AGUIAR N DE CAMARGOS
KELEN BARBOSA CHAVES

SAMIRA THAMARA G K DOS SANTOS
ANA CAROLINA SILVA

HIULY FLORENCE R. DA CRUZ
MARLUCE REZENDE PEREIRA
POLYANA RODRIGUE AMORIM
LETICIA FERREIRA MARTINS
SAMARA RAFAELA S DIAS

ESTER GABRIELA DINIZ SILVA
BRENNA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA G
KAREN MOREIRA ALVIM

MARIA FERNANDA F AMORIM
MAYRA MEIRELES CAMARGOS
LIDIANE AMARAL CORDEIRO

22
26
23
26
18
19
29
19
23
31
19
27
27
24
19
18
19
19
20
19
22
19

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe
UNIFENAS
UNIFENAS
UNIFENAS

UNA
UNIFENAS
UNIFENAS

uiT

UNIFENAS

UNIFENAS

UNIFENAS
UNIFENAS

UNIFENAS
UNIFENAS

UNIFENAS
UNIFENAS

Tempo
00:28:39
00:28:46
00:32:47
00:32:49
00:33:02
00:33:02
00:33:32
00:35:05
00:35:30
00:38:54
00:39:49
00:39:50
00:39:52
00:40:24
00:40:47
00:40:48
00:40:51
00:40:52
00:44:28
00:44:28
00:44:32
00:47:07
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